
2023 Mens Foursomes Championship
Final tournament results
Sussex Inlet Golf Club

Round 1 Saturday 15 July 2023 Mens Foursomes Round 1
Round 2 Sunday 16 July 2023 Mens Foursomes Round 2
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Mens Comp Placings
Name H'cap ScoreRnd 1 Rnd 2

1 Ross Crewdson / JOHN Tudor [00081] 21 127 {–7}61 {–6} 66 {–1}
2 KEITH Hanley / Glenn Turvey [00165] 17 131 {–3}66 {–1} 65 {–2}
3 PETER Paterson / Mark Robson [00323] 14.5 140 {+5}70.5 {+3} 69.5 {+2}
4 Bill Crothers / Ian Brown [00096] 10.5 141 {+6}74.5 {+7} 66.5 {–1}
5 Gary Thompson / Dave Kirkwood [00362] 25 141 {+7}74 {+7} 67 {E}
6 John Critcher / Steven Lockhart [00067] 19.5 142 {+7}71.5 {+4} 70.5 {+3}
7 Alan Neems / Brian Barrett [00294] 24.5 142 {+7}70.5 {+3} 71.5 {+4}
8 NIGEL Watler / GLENN McKay [00401] 11.5 142 {+7}69.5 {+2} 72.5 {+5}
9 GARY Pawsey / KEITH Haslam [00325] 19 156 {+22}80 {+13} 76 {+9}



2023 Mens Foursomes Championship
Final tournament results
Sussex Inlet Golf Club
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Mens Scratch Placings
Name H'cap ScoreRnd 1 Rnd 2

1 Bill Crothers / Ian Brown [00096] 10.5 162 {+28}85 {+18} 77 {+10}
2 KEITH Hanley / Glenn Turvey [00165] 17 165 {+31}83 {+16} 82 {+15}
3 NIGEL Watler / GLENN McKay [00401] 11.5 165 {+31}81 {+14} 84 {+17}
4 PETER Paterson / Mark Robson [00323] 14.5 169 {+35}85 {+18} 84 {+17}
5 Ross Crewdson / JOHN Tudor [00081] 21 169 {+35}82 {+15} 87 {+20}
6 John Critcher / Steven Lockhart [00067] 19.5 181 {+47}91 {+24} 90 {+23}
7 Gary Thompson / Dave Kirkwood [00362] 25 191 {+57}99 {+32} 92 {+25}
8 Alan Neems / Brian Barrett [00294] 24.5 191 {+57}95 {+28} 96 {+29}
9 GARY Pawsey / KEITH Haslam [00325] 19 194 {+60}99 {+32} 95 {+28}


